Absolut-Encoder Multiturn  ATM60 DeviceNet, Klemm-/Servoflansch
 ▀ Extrem robust
 ▀ Busankopplung CAN-High speed
 ▀ Elektronisch justierbar,
Auflösung parametrierbar
 ▀ Hohe Schock- und
Vibrationsfestigkeit
 ▀ Schutzart bis IP 67

 (see bus adapter)
Attention: Please order the DeviceNet adapter separately
Order information
face m.
Technical data according to DIN 32878 ATM60 DeviceNet Flange type
servo
S I C K   |   8 0 1 3 4 2 0 / 2 0 1 1 - 0 3 - 2 3
Subject to change without notice
Absolute Encoders Multiturn  ATM60 DeviceNet  Adapter
 ▀ Extremely robust
 ▀ Bus coupling to CAN-High speed
specification
 ▀ Electronically adjustable,
resolution adjustable
 ▀ Highly shock- and
vibration-proof
 ▀ High degree of protection IP 67
Part no.Type Explanation
ATM60 DeviceNet adapter
Dimensional drawing DeviceNet adapter SR1
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
Dimensional drawing DeviceNet adapter SR2
Dimensional drawing DeviceNet adapter KR1
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
Dimensional drawing DeviceNet adapter KR2
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according DIN ISO 2768-mk
2029226AD-ATM60-SR1DN Bus adapter SR1, 1 x M12, 5 pin
2029227AD-ATM60-SR2DN Bus adapter SR2, 2 x M12, 5 pin
2029228AD-ATM60-KR1DN Bus adapter KR1, 1 x PG
2029229AD-ATM60-KR2DN Bus adapter KR2, 2 x PG
Order information
Resolution
up to 26 bits
Absolute Encoders Multiturn